sales@ebg-resistors.com · sales@ebg-us.com
The above spec. sheet features our standard products. For further options please contact our local EBG representative or contact us directly.
Series CD
1/2
High Energy Carbon Ceramic Resistors
Features
  100 % active materials
 Non-Inductive design

Model no. Volume
(cm³)
Max.
Energy
(J)
Max.
Power
(W)
Resistance values Dimensions in millimeters
Min. Ω Max. Ω Outer
diameter (Do)
Inner
diameter (Di) Thickness L
CD50/20 42 10500 9 0.43 150 50 20 25.4
CD82/20 126 31500 14 0.22 50 82 20 25.4
CD102/20 200 50000 17.5 0.22 30 102 20 25.4
CD127/20 314 78500 22 0.22 20 127 20 25.4
CD137/34 352 88000 23.5 0.05 18 137 34 25.4
CD145/34 331 82700 21 0.05 15 145 34 21
CD151/20 446 111500 26 0.05 15 151 20 25.4
sales@ebg-resistors.com · sales@ebg-us.com
The above spec. sheet features our standard products. For further options please contact our local EBG representative or contact us directly.
Max voltage withstand per cm of disc length (Vw):
V (rms) : Vw (air) = 0.87 x (R/TxA/L)0.3                                 Kv/cm (T = inseration time)